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TICKETS

The laws that determine the legality of this product change constantly. It is the responsibility of the buyer to determine which products are legal in any given area.
Payouts with a ticket count exceeding 4,000 or a prize payout less than 65% are not available for sale in Pennsylvania or Louisiana. Mississippi max count is 6,000
tickets. Single prize payout maximum is $500 in LA, $1000 in MS and $2000 in PA/VA.



UNITED WE STAND - UNWS2520
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR2520
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD2520

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL2520

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF2520

$1.00 $2,520.00

Tickets

8 WINNERS $100.00 $800.00
4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00
4 WINNERS $50.00 $200.00
6 WINNERS $25.00 $150.00
16 WINNERS $5.00 $80.00

WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:
4@ $160
1@ $125

$2.00 $290.00

$1,920.00
$600.00
76.2%
23.8%
1@$25
2@$5
140 @ $2

1@ $115
1@ $105
4@ $102

1@ $100
1@ $60
1@ $52

4 Deals Per Case

TOTAL PAYOUT

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS3080
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR3080
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD3080

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL3080

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF3080

$0.50  $1,540.00

Tickets

8 WINNERS $100.00 $800.00
2 WINNERS $50.00 $100.00
2 WINNERS $20.00 $40.00
2 WINNERS $5.00 $10.00
4 WINNERS $2.00 $8.00
00 WINNERS $1.00 $200.00

$1,158.00
$382.00
75.2%
24.8%
4@ $2
200 @ $1

IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

8 @ $100
2@ $50

2@ $20
2@$5

4 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS150D
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR150D
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD150D

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL150D

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF150D

$0.25 $1,000.00

Tickets

2 WINNERS $150.00 $300.00
2 WINNERS $50.00 $100.00
2 WINNERS $20.00 $40.00
2 WINNERS $10.00 $20.00
10 WINNERS $5.00 $50.00

WINNERS

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

$1.00 $140.00

$650.00
$350.00
65.0%
35.0%
10@ $5
140 @ $1

2@ $150
2@ $50

2@ $20
2@$10

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS250T
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR250T
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD250T

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL250T

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF250T

4000 Tickets $0.50 $2,000.00
2 WINNERS $250.00 $500.00

2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00

3 WINNERS $50.00 $150.00

10 WINNERS $10.00 $100.00
10 WINNERS $3.00 $30.00

WINNERS
TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

2@ $250

$1.00 $420.00

$1,400.00
$600.00
70.0%
30.0%

2@ $100 10 @ $10
3@ $50 10@ $3

3 Deals Per Case

TOTAL PAYOUT

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS250U
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR250U
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD250U

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL250U

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF250U

4000 Tickets $1.00  $4,000.00
6 WINNERS $250.00 $1,500.00

2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00

2 WINNERS $75.00 $150.00

2 WINNERS $50.00 $100.00

2 WINNERS $25.00 $50.00

00 WINNERS $5.00 $1,000.00

$3,000.00
$1,000.00
75.0%
25.0%
4@%10
192 @ $5

IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

6 @ $250

2@ $100 2@ $50
2@ $75 2@ $25
3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS250S
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR250S
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD250S

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL250S

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF250S

4000 Tickets $1.00 $4,000.00
6 WINNERS $250.00 $1,500.00

2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00

2 WINNERS $75.00 $150.00

3 WINNERS $50.00 $150.00
24 WINNERS $5.00 $120.00

WINNERS
TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

6 @ $250

$1.00 $880.00

$3,000.00
$1,000.00
75.0%
25.0%

2@ $100 3@ $50
2@ $75 24 @ $5
3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS300I
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR300I
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD300I

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL300I

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF3001

4000 Tickets $1.00 $4,000.00
3 WINNERS $300.00 $900.00

3 WINNERS $300.00 $900.00

2 WINNERS $200.00 $400.00

4 WINNERS $50.00 $200.00

10 WINNERS $10.00 $100.00
500 WINNERS $1.00 $500.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

$3,000.00

$1,000.00
75.0%
25.0%

500 @ $1

6 @ $300
2@ $200

4 @ $50
10 @ $10

3 Deals Per Case

TOTAL PAYOUT

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS400C
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR400C
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD400C

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL400C

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF400C

Tickets $4,000.00

5 WINNERS $400.00 $2,000.00
2 WINNERS $200.00 $400.00
2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00
2 WINNERS $50.00 $100.00
4 WINNERS $25.00 $100.00
100 WINNERS $2.00 $200.00

$3,000.00
$1,000.00
75.0%
25.0%
4@%25
100 @ $2

IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

5@ $400
2@ $200

2@ $100
2@ $50

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS500D
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR500D
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD500D

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL500D

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF500D

$1.00 $4,000.00

Tickets

4 WINNERS $500.00 $2,000.00
2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00
2 WINNERS $50.00 $100.00
2 WINNERS $10.00 $20.00
6 WINNERS $5.00 $30.00
130 WINNERS $5.00 $650.00

TOTAL PAYOUT $3,000.00

IDEAL PROFIT $1,000.00
PAYOUT % 75.0%
PROFIT % 25.0%

4 @ $500
2@ $100

2@ $50
2@ %10

Multiples: 136 @ $5

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS500E
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR500E
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD500E

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL500E
FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIFS500E

4000 Tickets $2.00 $8,000.00
8 WINNERS $500.00 $4,000.00

4 WINNERS $200.00 $800.00

4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00

4 WINNERS $50.00 $200.00

10 WINNERS $10.00 $100.00
341 WINNERS $2.00 $682.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT

$6,182.00
$1,818.00
77-3%
22.7%
17@$4
307 @ $2

PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

8 @ $500
4 @ $200

6@ $100
5@ $20

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS599H
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR599H
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD599H

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL599H

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF599H

4000 Tickets $1.00 $4,000.00
3 WINNERS $599.00 $1,797.00

4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00

4 WINNERS $50.00 $200-00

3 WINNERS $25.00 $75.00

8 WINNERS $10.00 $80.00
90 WINNERS $5.00 $450.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

$3,002.00
$998.00
75.05%
24.95%
8@ $10
90 @ $5

3@ $599
4@ $100

4@ $50
3@ $25

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS6320LSA
PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR6320LSA
FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD6320LSA

LIBERTY BELL - LIBL6320LSA

FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF6320LSA

6320 Tickets $1.00 $6,320.00
2 WINNERS $599.00 $1,198.00

2 WINNERS $599.00 $1,198.00

2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00

2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00

5 WINNERS $50.00 $250.00
220 WINNERS $5.00 $1,100.00
LAST SALE $599.00 $599.00

TOTAL PAYOUT
IDEAL PROFIT
PAYOUT %
PROFIT %
Multiples:

$4,745.00
$1,575.00
75-1%
24.9%
5@ $50 220 @ $5
LAST SALE $599

4@ $599
4@ $100

2 Boxes Per Deal / 2 Deals Per Case




