

The laws that determine the legality of this product change constantly. It is the responsibility of the buyer to determine which products are legal in any given area. Payouts with a ticket count exceeding 4,000 or a prize payout less than 65% are not available for sale in Pennsylvania or Louisiana. Mississippi max count is 6,000 tickets. Single prize payout maximum is \$500 in LA, \$1000 in MS and \$2000 in PA/VA.

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS2520 **PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR2520 FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD2520 LIBERTY BELL - LIBL2520** FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF2520

2520	Tickets	\$1.00	\$2,520.00
8	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$800.00
4	WINNERS	\$100,00	\$400.00
4	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$200.00
6	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$150.00
16	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$80.00
145	WINNERS	\$2.00	\$290.00

TOTAL PAY	\$1,920,00		
IDEAL PRO	\$600.00		
PAYOUT %	,		76.2%
PROFIT %			23.8%
Multiples:	1 @ \$115	1 @ \$100	1 @ \$25
4 @ \$160	1 @ \$105	1 @ \$60	2 @ \$5
1 @ \$125	4 @ \$102	1 @ \$52	140 @ \$2

4 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS250T PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR250T FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD250T **LIBERTY BELL - LIBL250T** FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF250T

4000	Tickets	\$0.50	\$2,000.00
2	WINNERS	\$250.00	\$500.00
2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00
3	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$150.00
10	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$100.00
10	WINNERS	\$3.00	\$30.00
420	WINNERS	\$1.00	\$420.00

TOTAL PAY	\$1,400.00 \$600.00		
IDEAL PROF			
PAYOUT %	70.0%		
PROFIT %			30.0%
Multiples:	2 @ \$100	10 @ \$10	21 @ \$2
2 @ \$250	3 @ \$50	10 @ \$3	378 @ \$1
	3 Deal	s Per Case	

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS300I PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR3001 FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD3001 **LIBERTY BELL - LIBL3001** FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF3001

4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
3	WINNERS	\$300.00	\$900.00
3	WINNERS	\$300.00	\$900.00
2	WINNERS	\$200.00	\$400.00
4	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$200.00
10	WINNERS	\$10,00	\$100,00
500	WINNERS	\$1.00	\$500.00

TOTAL PAY	\$3,000.00		
IDEAL PRO	FIT		\$1,000.00
PAYOUT %			75.0%
PROFIT %			25.0%
Multiples:	6 @ \$300	4 @ \$50	500 @ \$1
	2 @ \$200	10 @ \$10	

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS500E PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR500E FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD500E LIBERTY BELL - LIBL500E FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF500E

4000	Tickets	\$2.00	\$8,000.00
8	WINNERS	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
4	WINNERS	\$200.00	\$800.00
4	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$400.00
4	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$200.00
10	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$100.00
341	WINNERS	\$2.00	\$682.00

TOTAL PA	\$6,182.00 \$1,818.00		
IDEAL PRO			
PAYOUT %	•		77.3%
PROFIT %			22.7%
Multiples:	8 @ \$500	6 @ \$100	17 @ \$4
	4 @ \$200	5 @ \$20	307 @ \$2

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS3080 **PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR3080** FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD3080 **LIBERTY BELL - LIBL3080** FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF3080

3080	Tickets	\$0.50	\$1,540.00
8	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$800.00
2	WINNERS	\$50,00	\$100,00
2	WINNERS	\$20.00	\$40.00
2	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$10.00
4	WINNERS	\$2.00	\$8,00
200	WINNERS	\$1.00	\$200.00
TOTAL PAY	OUT		\$1,158.00
IDEAL PRO	FIT		\$382.00
PAYOUT %			75.2%
PROFIT %			24.8%
Multiples:	8 @ \$100	2 @ \$20	4 @ \$2

4 Deals Per Case

2 @ \$5

200 @ \$1

2 @ \$50

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS250U **PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR250U** FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD250U **LIBERTY BELL - LIBL250U** FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF250U

4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
6	WINNERS	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00
2	WINNERS	\$75,00	\$150.00
2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00
2	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$50.00
200	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$1,000.00

TOTAL PAYOUT			\$3,000.00		
IDEAL PROFIT			\$1,000.00		
PAYOUT %			75.0%		
PROFIT %			25.0%		
Multiples:	2 @ \$100	2 @ \$50	4 @ \$10		
6 @ \$250	2 @ \$75	2 @ \$25	192 @ \$5		
3 Deals Per Case					

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS400C **PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR400C** FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD400C **LIBERTY BELL - LIBL400C** FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF400C

4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
5	WINNERS	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
2	WINNERS	\$200.00	\$400.00
2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00
2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00
4	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$100.00
100	WINNERS	\$2.00	\$200.00

TOTAL PAYOUT			\$3,000.00
IDEAL PROFIT			\$1,000.00
PAYOUT %			75.0%
PROFIT %			25.0%
Multiples:	5 @ \$400	2 @ \$100	4 @ \$25
	2 @ \$200	2 @ \$50	100 @ \$2

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS599H **PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR599H** FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD599H **LIBERTY BELL - LIBL599H** FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF599H

4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
3	WINNERS	\$599.00	\$1,797.00
4	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$400.00
4	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$200.00
3	WINNERS	\$25.00	\$75.00
8	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$80.00
90	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$450.00

TOTAL PAYOUT			\$3,002.00
IDEAL PROFIT			\$998.00
PAYOUT %			75.05%
PROFIT %			24.95%
Multiples:	3 @ \$599	4 @ \$50	8 @ \$10
	4 @ \$100	3 @ \$25	90 @ \$5

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS150D **PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR150D** FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD150D LIBERTY BELL - LIBL150D FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF150D

SO 25

4000	lickets	⊅0.∠ 3	\$1,000.00
2	WINNERS	\$150.00	\$300.00
2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00
2	WINNERS	\$20.00	\$40.00
2	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$20.00
10	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$50.00
140	WINNERS	\$1.00	\$140.00
TOTAL PAY	OUT		\$650.00
TOTAL PAY			\$650.00 \$350.00
	FIT		
IDEAL PRO	FIT		\$350.00
IDEAL PRO PAYOUT %	FIT	2 @ \$20	\$350.00 65.0%
IDEAL PRO PAYOUT % PROFIT %	FIT	2 @ \$20 2 @ \$10	\$350.00 65.0% 35.0%

4000 Tiekete

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS250S PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR250S FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD250S LIBERTY BELL - LIBL250S FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF250S

4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
6	WINNERS	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
2	WINNERS	\$100.00	\$200.00
2	WINNERS	\$75,00	\$150,00
3	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$150.00
24	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$120.00
880	WINNERS	\$1,00	\$880,00

TOTAL PAYOUT			\$3,000.00
IDEAL PROFIT			\$1,000.00
PAYOUT %	PAYOUT %		
PROFIT %			25.0%
Multiples:	2 @ \$100	3 @ \$50	44 @ \$2
6 @ \$250	2 @ \$75	24 @ \$5	792 @ \$1
	3 Dea	ls Per Case	

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS500D PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR500D FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD500D **LIBERTY BELL - LIBL500D** FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF500D

4000	Tickets	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
4	WINNERS	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
2	WINNERS	\$100,00	\$200.00
2	WINNERS	\$50.00	\$100.00
2	WINNERS	\$10.00	\$20.00
6	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$30,00
130	WINNERS	\$5.00	\$650.00

TOTAL PAYOUT IDEAL PROFIT PAYOUT %			\$3,000.00 \$1,000.00 75.0%					
				P	ROFIT %			25.0%
				M	ultiples:	4 @ \$500	2 @ \$50	136 @ \$5
		2 @ \$100	2 @ \$10					

3 Deals Per Case

UNITED WE STAND - UNWS6320LSA **PATRIOTIC PRIDE - PTPR6320LSA** FREEDOM ROAD - FDRD6320LSA **LIBERTY BELL - LIBL6320LSA** FREEDOM ISN'T FREE - FRIF6320LSA

6320 Tickets \$6,320,00 \$1.00 WINNERS \$599.00 \$1,198,00 2 WINNERS \$599.00 \$1,198,00 2 WINNERS \$100.00 \$200.00 \$100.00 \$200.00 WINNERS WINNERS \$50.00 \$250.00 \$5,00 220 WINNERS \$1,100,00

\$599.00

\$599,00

TOTAL PAYOUT			\$4,745.00
IDEAL PROFIT			\$1,575.00
PAYOUT %			75.1%
PROFIT %			24.9%
Multiples:	4 @ \$599	5 @ \$50	220 @ \$5
4 @ \$100		LAST SALE \$5	599

LAST SALE

2 Boxes Per Deal / 2 Deals Per Case